
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 2015 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT SCHEDULE
2

3 15‐01 CONCRETE PROGRAM 175 daysMon 12/29/14 Fri 8/28/15
4 Design 45 daysMon 12/29/14 Fri 2/27/15
5 Bid Advertisement 15 days Sun 2/15/15 Thu 3/5/15
6 Bids Due 1 day Thu 3/5/15 Thu 3/5/15
7 Contract to City Council 1 day Tue 3/24/15 Tue 3/24/15
8 Assessment Letters Mailed out 5 days Mon 3/30/15 Fri 4/3/15
9 Construction 35 days Mon 7/13/15 Fri 8/28/15
10

11 15‐02 Street Resurfacing Program 200 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 10/9/15
12 Design 45 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 3/6/15
13 Bid Advertisement 15 days Sun 3/8/15 Thu 3/26/15
14 Bids Due 1 day Thu 3/26/15 Thu 3/26/15
15 Contract to City Council 1 day Tue 4/14/15 Tue 4/14/15
16 Construction 115 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 10/9/15
17 W/WW Lot ‐ Col Park West ‐ Sycamore Parking 10 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 5/15/15
18 Streets 25 days Mon 9/7/15 Fri 10/9/15
19

20 15‐03 High Street Reconstruction 190 daysMon 12/29/14 Fri 9/18/15
21 Design Complete 10 daysMon 12/29/14 Fri 1/9/15
22 Bid Advertisement 15 days Sun 2/8/15 Thu 2/26/15
23 Bids Due 1 day Thu 2/26/15 Thu 2/26/15
24 Contract to City Council 1 day Tue 3/10/15 Tue 3/10/15
25 Construction 120 days Mon 4/6/15 Fri 9/18/15
26

27 15‐04 Maple Avenue Reconstruction 241 days Fri 1/2/15 Fri 12/4/15
28 Design (Plans updated to current ODOT Specs) 26 days Fri 1/2/15 Fri 2/6/15
29 Bid Advertisement 15 days Sun 6/7/15 Thu 6/25/15
30 Bids Due 1 day Thu 6/25/15 Thu 6/25/15
31 Contract to City Council 1 day Tue 7/14/15 Tue 7/14/15
32 Construction 90 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 12/4/15
33

34 15‐05 2015 Sanitary Sewer Lining 85 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 8/28/15
35 Design 30 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 6/12/15
36 Bid Advertisement 15 days Sun 6/21/15 Thu 7/9/15
37 Bids Due 1 day Thu 7/9/15 Thu 7/9/15
38 Contract to City Council 1 day Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28/15
39 Construction 15 days Mon 8/10/15 Fri 8/28/15
40

41 15‐06 2015 CBD Pedestrian Crossing Enhancements 85 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 5/29/15
42 Design 20 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/27/15
43 Bid Advertisement 15 days Sun 3/15/15 Thu 4/2/15
44 Bids Due 1 day Thu 4/2/15 Thu 4/2/15
45 Contract to City Council 1 day Tue 4/14/15 Tue 4/14/15
46 Construction 20 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 5/29/15
47

48 RFQ 15‐1800 North East Street Design 235 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 11/27/15
49 Scope of Work Development 20 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/30/15
50 RFQ Advertisement 21 days Sun 2/1/15 Fri 2/27/15
51 RFQ's due 1 day Fri 2/27/15 Fri 2/27/15
52 RFQ review 15 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/20/15
53 Consultant Selection 1 day Mon 3/23/15 Mon 3/23/15
54 Contract to City Council 1 day Tue 4/14/15 Tue 4/14/15
55 Design 150 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 11/27/15
56

57 By‐Pass 48 Resurfacing ‐ Phase 1 106 days Mon 1/5/15 Mon 6/1/15
58 Design 84 days Mon 1/5/15 Thu 4/30/15
59 Stage 3 Plan Submittal to ODOT 1 day Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/1/15
60 Stage 3 Plan Review 20 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 5/29/15
61 Stage 3 Plans Complete 1 day Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/1/15

11/2311/3012/712/1412/2112/28 1/4 1/11 1/18 1/25 2/1 2/8 2/15 2/22 3/1 3/8 3/15 3/22 3/29 4/5 4/12 4/19 4/26 5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6 9/13 9/20 9/27 10/410/1110/1810/2511/1 11/811/1511/2211/2912/612/1
December January February March April May June July August September October November Decem

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration‐only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start‐only

Finish‐only

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: 2015 Project Schedule.m
Date: Mon 1/5/15


